
Semester: WS 2021/2022

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Mo Di Mi Do

PWB-PF-VS:
Vertiefungsseminar
Politikfeldanalyse: Submit,
revise and publish - Eine
Einführung in das
studentische Publizieren
(nur 4.11.)

(Bothner) FMA/00.08

Fr

PWB-PF-VS:
Vertiefungsseminar
Politikfeldanalyse: Submit,
revise and publish - Eine
Einführung in das
studentische Publizieren
(nur 22.10., 5.11.)

(Bothner) FMA/00.08

Stand: Sonntag, 22 September 2024 14:03:23


